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Avg. 賞金 ポイント

1 6-2 秋吉　夕紀 PBA Yuki Akiyoshi 1196 2 145 176 1517 198 1715 208 256 234 211 201.85 ¥300,000 20000
2 13-1 藤田　麻衣 JPBA Mai Fujita 1129 8 252 238 1619 181 1800 194 199.40 ¥110,000 13333
3 15-2 新畑　加奈 JBC Kana Shinbata 1177 4 189 203 1569 215 1784 204 198.80 ¥60,000 9333
4 20-1 佐藤　悠里 JBC Yuri Satho 1166 5 213 197 1576 196 1772 188 196.00 ¥50,000 6787
5 4-3 清水　弘子 PBA Hiroko　Shimizu 1211 1 210 161 1582 169 1751 182 193.30 ¥42,000 5090
6 8-1 水谷　若菜 JPBA Wakana Mizutani 1099 16 236 192 1527 173 1700 194 189.40 ¥38,000 4627
7 4-2 蛯名　智恵 ABBF Tomoe Ebina 1188 3 170 211 1569 154 1723 188 191.10 ¥35,000 4241
8 11-1 高坂　麻衣 PBA Mai Takasaka 1096 17 224 208 1528 191 1719 164 188.30 ¥32,000 3914
9 20-2 吉川　朋絵 JPBA Tomoe Yoshikawa 1116 10 187 192 1495 186 1681 186.78 ¥25,000 3634

10 8-2 河合　珠美 JPBA Tamami Kawai 1111 11 183 197 1491 183 1674 186.00 ¥20,000 3391
11 11-2 吉田　愛 JBC Mana Yoshida 1135 6 171 194 1500 172 1672 185.78 ¥20,000 3179
12 7-2 松岡美穂子 JPBA/PBA Mihoko Matuoka 1078 22 193 192 1463 202 1665 185.00 ¥20,000 2992
13 18-2 向谷　美咲 JBC Misaki Mukoutani 1133 7 165 201 1499 163 1662 184.67 ¥20,000 2825
14 18-1 土屋　佑佳 PBA Yula Tuchiya 1099 15 200 174 1473 183 1656 184.00 ¥20,000 2676
15 8-3 白石　順子 JPBA Junko Shiraishi 1117 9 195 193 1505 151 1656 184.00 ¥20,000 2542
16 9-2 水谷　秋穂 JBC Akiho Mizutani 1105 14 187 174 1466 171 1637 181.89 ¥20,000 2420
17 22-2 浅田　梨奈 JPBA Rina Asada 1038 30 252 171 1461 182.63 ¥12,000 2310
18 9-1 大竹　遥菜 JPBA Haruna Ootake 1081 19 177 202 1460 182.50 ¥12,000 2209
19 10-1 浦野　実紅 JBC Miku Urano 1107 12 178 173 1458 182.25 ¥12,000 2116
20 15-1 殿井ニラワティ JPBA Nirawaty Tonoi 1080 20 200 172 1452 181.50 ¥12,000 2031
21 21-1 水野あやか JBC Ayaka Mizuno 1073 23 221 158 1452 181.50 ¥12,000 1952
22 4-1 時本美津子 JPBA Mituko Tokimoto 1092 18 179 166 1437 179.63 ¥12,000 1879
23 13-2 櫻井眞利子 JPBA Mariko Sakurai 1070 24 199 164 1433 179.13 ¥12,000 1811
24 7-1 平野　明子 PBA Akiko Hirano 1107 13 141 185 1433 179.13 ¥12,000 1748
25 17-1 亀島　愛永 JBC Manae Kameshima 1048 27 228 156 1432 179.00 ¥12,000 1689
26 21-2 夏賀　淳子 PBA Jyunko Natuga 1041 28 199 189 1429 178.63 ¥12,000 1657
27 16-1 山口友姫菜 NBF Yukina Yamaguchi 1080 21 180 159 1419 177.38 ¥12,000 1626
28 5-2 田中　美佳 PBA Mika Tanaka 1069 25 173 146 1388 173.50 ¥12,000 1596
29 3-2 飯田　菜々 JPBA Nana Iida 1061 26 137 168 1366 170.75 ¥12,000 1567
30 5-1 本多　仁美 ABBF Hitomi Honda 1040 29 144 171 1355 169.38 ¥12,000 1539
31 23-1 斉藤ちか子 NBF Chikako Saitho 1035 31 172.50 1511
32 19-2 山口小菜美 NBF Konami Yamaguchi 1031 32 171.83 1484
33 20-3 向谷　優那 JBC Yuna Mukoutani 1025 33 170.83 1458
34 24-1 廣﨑　彩子 JPBA Ayako Hirosaki 1023 34 170.50 1432
35 17-2 笹木　郁枝 JBC Ikue Sasaki 1005 35 167.50 1407
36 16-2 中嶋　由美 PBA Yumi Nakajima 1002 36 167.00 1383
37 22-1 市川千津子 JBC Chizuko Icikawa 1002 37 167.00 1359
38 6-1 及部　優美 PBA Yumi Oyobe 1000 38 166.67 1336
39 12-1 渡辺　由美 JPBA Yumi Watanabe 998 39 166.33 1313
40 19-1 中島　美穂 PBA Miho Nakajima 995 40 165.83 1291
41 12-2 奥田　広美 NBF Hiromi Okuda 989 41 164.83 1270
42 12-3 青鹿　丘枝 NBF Takae Ashitaka 982 42 163.67 1249
43 14-1 宿谷  貴子 PBA/J Takako Shukuya 959 43 159.83 1229
44 24-2 岡崎　裕子 NBF Hiroko Okazaki 947 44 157.83 1209
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45 10-2 杉村　洋子 NBF Youko Sugiura 946 45 157.67 1189
46 23-2 山本　友美 JBC Tomomi Yamamoto 890 46 148.33 1170
47 16-3 石田　なな JBC Nana Ishida 840 47 140.00 1151
48 3-1 中島　深雪 PBA Miyuki Nakajima 834 48 139.00 1133
49 14-2 熊王　僚美 JBC Tomomi Kumaou 826 49 137.67 1115
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1 4-3 清水　弘子 PBA Hiroko　Shimizu 223 197 168 222 201 200 1211 1 201.8
2 6-2 秋吉　夕紀 PBA Yuki Akiyoshi 213 202 187 166 241 187 1196 2 199.3
3 4-2 蛯名　智恵 ABBF Tomoe Ebina 190 223 206 211 178 180 1188 3 198.0
4 15-2 新畑　加奈 JBC Kana Shinbata 188 215 203 221 173 177 1177 4 196.2
5 20-1 佐藤　悠里 JBC Yuri Satho 222 201 205 160 202 176 1166 5 194.3
6 11-2 吉田　愛 JBC Mana Yoshida 205 175 197 166 201 191 1135 6 189.2
7 18-2 向谷　美咲 JBC Misaki Mukoutani 173 217 209 200 156 178 1133 7 188.8
8 13-1 藤田　麻衣 JPBA Mai Fujita 183 191 173 183 198 201 1129 8 188.2
9 8-3 白石　順子 JPBA Junko Shiraishi 224 149 162 199 224 159 1117 9 186.2

10 20-2 吉川　朋絵 JPBA Tomoe Yoshikawa 171 225 167 175 188 190 1116 10 186.0
11 8-2 河合　珠美 JPBA Tamami Kawai 172 178 165 190 225 181 1111 11 185.2
12 10-1 浦野　実紅 JBC Miku Urano 177 199 168 210 169 184 1107 12 184.5
13 7-1 平野　明子 PBA Akiko Hirano 167 143 221 177 188 211 1107 13 184.5
14 9-2 水谷　秋穂 JBC Akiho Mizutani 175 165 184 173 197 211 1105 14 184.2
15 18-1 土屋　佑佳 PBA Yula Tuchiya 189 190 214 151 171 184 1099 15 183.2
16 8-1 水谷 若菜 JPBA Wakana Mizutani 157 188 173 178 236 167 1099 16 183.2
17 11-1 高坂　麻衣 PBA Mai Takasaka 132 210 181 189 190 194 1096 17 182.7
18 4-1 時本美津子 JPBA Mituko Tokimoto 213 156 170 184 187 182 1092 18 182.0
19 9-1 大竹　遥菜 JPBA Haruna Ootake 170 202 196 178 157 178 1081 19 180.2
20 15-1 殿井ニラワティ JPBA Nirawaty Tonoi 203 193 177 163 160 184 1080 20 180.0
21 16-1 山口友姫菜 NBF Yukina Yamaguchi 187 179 151 222 162 179 1080 21 180.0
22 7-2 松岡美穂子 JPBA/PBA Mihoko Matuoka 170 186 168 226 169 159 1078 22 179.7
23 21-1 水野あやか JBC Ayaka Mizuno 193 165 199 160 167 189 1073 23 178.8
24 13-2 櫻井眞利子 JPBA Mariko Sakurai 182 169 184 209 151 175 1070 24 178.3
25 5-2 田中　美佳 PBA Mika Tanaka 149 168 186 163 179 224 1069 25 178.2
26 3-2 飯田　菜々 JPBA Nana Iida 184 188 167 165 189 168 1061 26 176.8
27 17-1 亀島　愛永 JBC Manae Kameshima 177 154 163 159 178 217 1048 27 174.7
28 21-2 夏賀　淳子 PBA Jyunko Natuga 185 214 152 200 133 157 1041 28 173.5
29 5-1 本多　仁美 ABBF Hitomi Honda 181 194 184 154 153 174 1040 29 173.3
30 22-2 浅田　梨奈 JPBA Rina Asada 173 180 189 162 177 157 1038 30 173.0
31 23-1 斉藤ちか子 NBF Chikako Saitho 216 146 175 160 174 164 1035 31 172.5
32 19-2 山口小菜美 NBF Konami Yamaguchi 158 176 192 188 159 158 1031 32 171.8
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33 20-3 向谷　優那 JBC Yuna Mukoutani 167 156 183 156 184 179 1025 33 170.8
34 24-1 廣﨑　彩子 JPBA Ayako Hirosaki 172 182 180 178 157 154 1023 34 170.5
35 17-2 笹木　郁枝 JBC Ikue Sasaki 199 146 177 134 166 183 1005 35 167.5
36 16-2 中嶋　由美 PBA Yumi Nakajima 183 176 147 157 170 169 1002 36 167.0
37 22-1 市川千津子 JBC Chizuko Icikawa 156 186 148 175 196 141 1002 37 167.0
38 6-1 及部　優美 PBA Yumi Oyobe 178 159 170 133 196 164 1000 38 166.7
39 12-1 渡辺　由美 JPBA Yumi Watanabe 142 158 146 165 154 233 998 39 166.3
40 19-1 中島　美穂 PBA Miho Nakajima 154 134 168 194 168 177 995 40 165.8
41 12-2 奥田　広美 NBF Hiromi Okuda 139 181 213 173 146 137 989 41 164.8
42 12-3 青鹿　丘枝 NBF Takae Ashitaka 120 188 164 161 179 170 982 42 163.7
43 14-1 宿谷  貴子 PBA/J Takako Shukuya 178 161 150 164 158 148 959 43 159.8
44 24-2 岡崎　裕子 NBF Hiroko Okazaki 169 150 178 164 124 162 947 44 157.8
45 10-2 杉村　洋子 NBF Youko Sugiura 175 156 167 159 146 143 946 45 157.7
46 23-2 山本　友美 JBC Tomomi Yamamoto 141 138 132 173 160 146 890 46 148.3
47 16-3 石田　なな JBC Nana Ishida 100 134 161 129 146 170 840 47 140.0
48 3-1 中島　深雪 PBA Miyuki Nakajima 121 157 135 158 131 132 834 48 139.0
49 14-2 熊王　僚美 JBC Tomomi Kumaou 139 121 138 179 125 124 826 49 137.7


